
IMPORTANT: Bring four copies of this completed form to your interview 

 
 

University of Central Arkansas   

Department of Art 

  SOPHOMORE MAJOR ADVANCEMENT INTERVIEW 

PORTFOLIO INVENTORY SHEET: Identify each individual work by labeling each to 
correspond with this inventory list. Each label will include additional information (course title, 
instructor name, and the term/year completed). 

Section A: Quality Identify each individual work. All works in the quality section must be 
originals and not reproductions. 

1.            

2.            

3.             

4.            

Section B: Breadth:  Identify each individual work with corresponding label information and 
number.  

5.            

6.            

7.            

8.            

9.            

10.            

11.            

12.            

13.            

14.            

15.            

 

Signature _____________________________________ Date ________________________ 


